Event 31 - Dancer with Additional Needs under 16 yrs
EVENT NO. | COMPETITOR NO. NAME COUNTRY | PLACING | ROUND | MARKS
31 452 Tammy Howarth NW 1 F
31 454 Lucy Borthwick NE 2 F
31 453 Allice Sheratt NW 3 F
31 456 Henry Fletcher NW 4 F
31 451 Rayhaan Ousby NW 5 F
31 455 Jessica Mckie NW 6 F
31 457 Patrick McGrath NW 7 F




IDTA NATIONWIDE BALLROOM & LATIN FINALS 2022
31 - Additional Needs Under 16

FINAL

(Majority = 4)

Tango

CN
451
452
453
454
455
456
457

o bW -
BN W m
-3 o = N W e )
W= oD
~h b DO W= LM
- =W N o
W~ NO D

[

w

RIS
N W
o

Salsa

CN
451
452
453
454
455
456
457

[= VI NS, TGS, )
B =W N oy
RN W=l o0
W RH MU= g
GV N s B W= - Bl
oy WD) ) = m
[ R ISR I SRR i

w

o

=W M
N

SUMMARY

CN
451
452
453
454
455
456
457

[+
[

Total Result
11 {5) RULE 10

an

11
10
11

RULE 10/10/11

1 A N W 3
W= -JWn
b

1N W

RULE 10/10/11

RULE 10
1 2+ 3+ 44 5+ 6+ T+

451 1/4

452

453

454

455 1/5 2/11

456

457 1/5 2/11

RULE 11 (Majority = 8)
1 2+ 3+ 4+ 5+ 6+ T+
451
452
453
454
455 12/54
456
457 10/47

JUDGES

Tom Baird
Jackie Conway
Sean Perry
Hayley Draper
Scott Draper
Morgan Hemphill
Valerie Laws

OmEEBOOW P

Place

N =1 o N Lo =

Place

Lo 2NN PURE & LB N IRy o



Event No. 32 - Dancers with Additional Needs over 16 yrs

EVENT NO. | COMPETITOR NO. NAME COUNTRY | PLACING | ROUND | MARKS
32 465 Paul McKie NW 1 F
32 463 McKenzie Watson NW 2 F
32 461 Nathan Walker NW 3 F
32 462 Helaina Stone NW 4 F




IDTA NATIONWIDE BALLROOM & LATIN FINALS 2022
32 - Additional Needs Over 16

FINAL

{Majority = 4)

Tango
CN ABCDEFAG 1 2+ 3+ 4+
461 2333332 2 7
462 4 444444 7
463 3222213 1 S
465 1111121 6
Salsa
CN ABCDETFG 1 2+ 3+ 4+
461 1232233 1 4
462 4 444444 1/28
463 2321311 3 5/07 7/13 71/13
465 3113122 3 5/07 7/13 7/13
SUMMARY
CN Tan Sal Total Result
461 3 3 6 3
462 4 4 8 4
463 2 1.5 3.5 2
465 1 1.5 2.5 1
JUDGES
A Tom Baird
B Jackie Conway
& Sean Perry
D Hayley Draper
E Scott Draper
F Morgan Hemphill
G Valerie Laws

Place

[l

Place

[EERTEIERS
0 0

(SR L)



	Add Needs 2
	Add Needs
	Event No. 31
	Event No. 32


