Event 31 - Da						
EVENT NO.	COMPETITOR NO.	NAME	COUNTRY	PLACING	ROUND	MARKS
31	452	Tammy Howarth	NW	1	F	
31	454	Lucy Borthwick	NE	2	F	
31	453	Allice Sheratt	NW	3	F	
31	456	Henry Fletcher	NW	4	F	
31	451	Rayhaan Ousby	NW	5	F	
31	455	Jessica Mckie	NW	6	F	
31	457	Patrick McGrath	NW	7	F	

## IDTA NATIONWIDE BALLROOM & LATIN FINALS 2022 31 - Additional Needs Under 16

FINAL

(Majority = 4)

Tango CN 451 452 453 454 455 456 457	A E 7 5 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 6 4 7 5 4	3 4 3 2 2 1 5 6 7 7	5 1 7 2 3	E 5 1 3 2 4 6 7	F 5 2 3 1 4 6 7	G 5 2 4 1 7 6 3	1 4 3	2+ 1 7	3+ 5 1	4+ 1 3 2 2	5+ 6	6+ 6 5	7+	Place 4 1 3 2 6 7 5
Salsa CN 451 452 453 454 455 456 457	A E 7 6 1 2 4 3 5 1 2 5 3 4 6 7	5 5 4 8 6 1 7 3	4 1 5 2 6 3	7 1 3 2 4	F 5 1 7 2 3 6 4	G 7 2 3 1 5 4	1 4 3	2+ 6 1	3+ 3 2 3 1	4+ 1 4 3 5	5+ 3 5	6+ 4	7+	Place 7 1 4 2 5 3
SUMMAR CN 451 452 453 454 455 456 457	Tan 4 1 3 2 6 7 5	Sa 7 1 4 2 5 3 6	al			Tota 11 2 7 4 11 10	al	Result 5 1 3 2 6 4 7 7	RULE	10 10/10/ 10/10/				
A51 452 453 454 455 456 457		1			2+	:	3+	4+	5+ 1/4 1/5	6+ 2/1 2/1	1	7+		
RULE 1 451 452 453 454 455 456 457		lajo	ri	ty.	7 = 2+		3+	4+	5+	6+ 12/ 10/	54	7÷		

## JUDGES

- A Tom Baird
- B Jackie Conway
- C Sean Perry
- D Hayley Draper
- E Scott Draper
- F Morgan Hemphill
- G Valerie Laws

Event No. 32						
EVENT NO.	COMPETITOR NO.	NAME	COUNTRY	PLACING	ROUND	MARKS
32	465	Paul McKie	NW	1	F	
32	463	McKenzie Watson	NW	2	F	
32	461	Nathan Walker	NW	3	F	
32	462	Helaina Stone	NW	4	F	

IDTA NATIONWIDE BALLROOM & LATIN FINALS 2022 32 - Additional Needs Over 16

FINAL

(Majority = 4)

Tango												
CN	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	1	2+	3+	4+	Place
461	2	3	3	3	3	3	2		2	7		3
462	4	4	4	4	4	4	4				7	4
463	3	2	2	2	2	1	3	1	5			2
465	1	1	1	1	1	2	1	6				1
Salsa												
CN	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	1	2+	3+	4+	Place
461	1	2	3	2	2	3	3	1	4			3
462	4	4	4	4	4	4	4				7/28	4
463	2	3	2	1	3	1	1	3	5/07	7/13	7/13	1.5
465	3	1	1	3	1	2	2	3	5/07	7/13	7/13	1.5

## SUMMARY

CN	Tan	Sal	Total	Result
461	3	3	6	3
462	4	4	8	4
463	2	1.5	3.5	2
465	1	1.5	2.5	1

## JUDGES

- A Tom Baird
- B Jackie Conway C Sean Perry
- D Hayley Draper
- E Scott Draper F Morgan Hemphill
- G Valerie Laws